
PT OF LOT 25
IN OR 2113/1891
E O FRIEND SUB DB Z/165

GREGORY TIMOTHY & CRYSTAL
406 BONNIEVIEW RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-034B-0025-0010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2020.00

04/29/2025 MLU

02/27/2024 KBA 1.23 172,200 0 0 172,200

STANDARD
8

417,615
9,980

172,200
599,795
253,623
346,172

HX HB 50,722
295,450
599,795

0

548,934

2113/1891 4/11/2017 WD Q I 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENNETT LARRY L

GREGORY TIMOTHY & C

1062/0689 6/13/2002 WD Q I 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GROGAN BARBARA MINER

BENNETT LARRY L
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B1708255 NEW CONSTR 311,077 09/19/2017

2019HX Base Yr

406 BONNIEVIEW RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,889 112.3206 148.26 428,323 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

2 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2395

BAS 2,395 100 2018 2,395 346,206

FGR 628 55 2018 345 49,871

FOP 184 30 2018 55 7,950

FOP 300 30 2018 90 13,009

STP 18 10 2018 2 290

STP 22 10 2018 2 290

3,547 2,889 417,615

FOP=[YR=2018] W21 STP=[YR=2018] N3 W6 S3 E6$ W12 S7
BAS=[YR=2018] W30 S38 FGR=[YR=2018] S26 E23 N18 FOP=[YR=2018]
E10 STP=[YR=2018] S2 E11 N2 W11$ E21 N4 W1 N2 W30 S6$ N8 W6
N3 W10 S3 W7$ E7 N3 E10 S3 E6 S2 E30 S2 E10 N43 W16 S6 W17
N5$ S5 E17 N6 E16 N6$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,268.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 8,800

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 234.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2018 2018 3 97 1,180

9,980

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2165.00 324.00 1.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 172,200


